Live!
NBIoT at endrich
news
10
18
ELECTRONICA    NEWS
LIVE NBIOT APPLICATION EXCLUSIVELY AT ENDRICH!

and the sensor. Current sensing is also possible with this technology because
electrical current always produces a magnetic field.
Since this magnetic field decreases very strongly with distance between the
conducting wire and the sensor, the TMR-sensors are a good choice for simple
current sensors due to their high sensitivity to small magnetic fields. The CT100 is
a linear contactless current sensor in full-bridge configuration. The CT100 enables
high accuracy current measurements for many consumer, enterprise and industrial
applications. The CT100 is a non-intrusive current sensor that can be adapted to
measure dif ferent current ranges.
TMR-Sensor : Resistance depends on the orientation of the
external magnetic field relative to the internal fixed magetization
(blue arrow)
Layer structure of
the Magnetic Logic Unit
Contact for information: Mrs. Kübler · Tel. +49(0)7452-6007-950 · e-mail: t.kuebler@endrich.com  Contact for information: Mrs. Kübler · Tel. +49(0)7452-6007-950 · e-mail: t.kuebler@endrich.com
15.0” FTE15HDK 1024 x 768 1000 cd / m² 700:1 30,000 hours 100
21.5” FTE215HDK 1920 x 1080 1000 cd / m² 1000:1 30,000 hours 100
32” FTE32HDK 1920 x 1080 1000 cd / m² 3000:1 40,000 hours 200
43” FTE43HDK 1920 x 1080 1000 cd / m² 3000:1 60,000 hours 400
55” FTE55HDK 1920 x 1080 1000 cd / m² 1400:1 50,000 hours 400
86" FTE86TMB 3840 x 2160 1500 cd / m² 1600:1 50,000 hours 600 x 400
APPLICATIONS
•	Industrial Control Interfaces
•	Dash Boards
•	Digital Signage